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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

KARATE

Nombre participants : 113

N° Licencié

Nom

LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

Ligue Régionale

COUPE REGIONALE KATAP B -
Katas
15/02/2025

Rattachement

|Pupille Masculin (25 participants)

11437101G

11534600J

11549815W

11477503W

11477582H

11407261W

1158666 1W

11549817Y

11412843P

11429347D

11426663L

11571138Y

11377014U

11480732G

11443557Y

11343824T

11363225G

11326338M

11549814V

11195909R

11346175Y

11394062A

11409736M

11457439N

11407281T

BANSARD NOLAN

BECHET PEREZ ETIENNE

BEN ABDALLAH IMRAN

BRAVO AARON

CAPOCCIONI RAFAEL

CHEBAANI LOUAY

COIGNARD ADRIEN

DEHEUNYNCK MALO

DESNOS LUCAS

DRACKLE CELIAN

FALCK VALENTIN

FEMENIA MELDIN

FONTAINE MARCUS

GUIGUES DYLAN

HAMADI YOUNES

IDIR HANI

JAUSIONS SOREN

LARABI KAIS

LECUYOT ANTONIN

LOPEZ RAFAEL

OUALI YASSINE

ROULET LEOPOLD

SAHIN SAMI

VALLON THEO

VEDECHE AARON

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

0730653 KARATE CLUB DES 4 VALLEES
0730617 SHOTOKAN KARATE DO MERY
DRUMETTAZ

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0380061 KARATE CLUB VARCOIS

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0740618 KARATE DO NIPPON

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0030028 KARATE CLUB ST POURCINOIS
0630026 KARATE ET ARTS MARTIAUX VOLVIC
0630026 KARATE ET ARTS MARTIAUX VOLVIC
0690017 JEUNESSE SPORTIVE D'IRIGNY
0730021 KARATE CLUB D ALBENS

0730653 KARATE CLUB DES 4 VALLEES
0690675 TASSIN ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX
0420015 DOJO DE VILLARS

0690667 KARATE BOXING CLUB MONTS D OR
0420015 DOJO DE VILLARS

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0420650 KARATE CLUB SAINT JEANDAIRE
0380629 REVEL OMNISPORT CLUB

0730617 SHOTOKAN KARATE DO MERY
DRUMETTAZ

0380040 UNION SPORTIVE SAINT EGREVE

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS
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|Benjamin Masculin (28 participants)

11330869M

11360252A

11385362T

11461457F

11101596C

11382237W

11468547M

11407275M

11639457J

11559461G

111529468

11165164X

11288924U

11274286J

11639460M

11254792V

11573025A

114380318

11370968X

11512869N

11547869G

11377961Y

11466422C

11386919L

114393508

11481125J

11144995A

11354788L

AUDOUIN KYLIAN

BARBIER GABRIEL

BENDJEDDOU ADEL

BENLOUNIS ZAKARIA

CHEVALIER BASTIEN

CIZERON LUCIEN

DE OLIVEIRA BRANCO ALEXANDRE

DIAKHATE MALICK

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ANGEL

FONTAINE FELIX

GIL ELIOTT

GIORDANO ALESSIO

GRATTEPANCHE JULES

GROSMOND GASPARD

ISSOLAH ISSAM

LAKRITI ADAM

LESCURE NOAH

LOHOU JOACHIM

MARTIN ELIOTT

MARTINS YLAN

QUEIROS DIEGO

ROUSSILLON DANNY

RUTIL LUCAS

SAMIH WAHIL

SANYAS FOURNIER ALBAN

SIEBERT VIKTOR

TAIBI KAMIL

TERMOZ MARTIN LOUISON

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

0730617 SHOTOKAN KARATE DO MERY

DRUMETTAZ

0690675 TASSIN ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX

0420650 KARATE CLUB SAINT JEANDAIRE

0420031 IPPON CLUB ANDREZIEUX

0730021 KARATE CLUB D ALBENS

0420015 DOJO DE VILLARS

0630038 BUDO CLUB GERZATOIS

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0730021 KARATE CLUB D ALBENS

0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0630007 ECOLE CLERMONTOISE DE KARATE

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0740044 M J C REIGNIER

0730021 KARATE CLUB D ALBENS

0730653 KARATE CLUB DES 4 VALLEES

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0420036 PELUSSIN GENSEI RYU KARATE DO

0420036 PELUSSIN GENSEI RYU KARATE DO

0380110 ACADEMI'C KARATE VOIRON

0380092 KARATE CLUB MORESTEL

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0690667 KARATE BOXING CLUB MONTS D OR

0730617 SHOTOKAN KARATE DO MERY

DRUMETTAZ

0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0380110 ACADEMI'C KARATE VOIRON
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|Pupille Feminine (25 participants)

11246765U

114821697

11386818B

11164110C

11165085M

11566161P

11573077G

11248148X

11244262Y

11252613B

11371449V

11283750V

11600197K

11382100X

11257116V

11377144L

11333965C

11457452C

11608811X

11549812T

11549819B

11244398W

11165162V

11330765Y

11378149D

ARNAUD APRIL

AZIL NOOR

BIRROU GENANE

BOSCHETTI ARYA

DIAS LEANA

DINI STELLA

DUFONTENY RACHEL

EVRARD CYBELINE

FABIANO CHIARA

GIL CASSANDRE

HADHLI SARA

KIM LOU ANH

LARUE ZOE

OUAABI LEYNA

PRABEL CECCHINI ADELE

REBIB SARA

ROUAISSI MEISSA

ROURE AELYS

ROYET LOUISA

SOBRATEE MAHYA

SOUR ALIYA

TAING NAELLYA

THOUENON ANOUK

TUDES PLANA AIKO

VEYRET MARILOU

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

0420033 KARATE CLUB DE GENILAC
0690077 SEN NO SEN KARATE VENISSIEUX
0420650 KARATE CLUB SAINT JEANDAIRE
0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0380061 KARATE CLUB VARCOIS

0730617 SHOTOKAN KARATE DO MERY
DRUMETTAZ

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0690077 SEN NO SEN KARATE VENISSIEUX
0420616 KARATE CLUB DE FIRMINY
0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS
0420616 KARATE CLUB DE FIRMINY
0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0690779 FIGHT FITNESS KARATE MIONS
(FFKM)

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0420036 PELUSSIN GENSEI RYU KARATE DO
0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS
0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS
0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0380110 ACADEMI'C KARATE VOIRON

0380110 ACADEMI'C KARATE VOIRON
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|Benjamin Feminine (35 participants)

11437102H

11594061Q

11386826K

11329098M

11260706X

11370525R

11594080L

114412288

11630458C

11496015T

11386436L

11078827D

11378947V

11378942Q

11552753Q

11549820C

11636348E

11078829F

11639459L

11549740Q

11323420Q

1163946 1N

11270471M

114442645

11594880F

11256603N

11372892P

11346164M

11378629A

11145002H

1156284 1F

11600191D

11600192E

11350655T

BANSARD LESLIE

BENDAAS MERIAM

BIRROU AYA

BOYER VANILLE

BRIKH HIND

CHEYNE ABIGAIL

CHOUAL SAFA

CLEMENTE AGATHE

COIGNARD ANGELE

COMTEBOURREAU MORGANE

COTTENDIN CHLOE

DECOUZON LEA

ERSEVIK NESLISAH

ERSEVIK NURTEN

FEMENIA INAYA

GERBEL MILLE LENA

GIROUD MATILDA

GIUMMARRA CLEMENCE

GOUMID LAYINA

HAAS DESGOUTTES SELENN

JOURDAN TIPHAINE

KICHENIN KAYCEE

LAIDI ILYANA

MATRAT CALIE

MEGHARI MAYSSANE

NUNES ENORA

OGER PAULINE

OUALI SANA

PACI CELYA

RAHOUI NEILA

RENARD LETTY

SAYAD AYLINE

SOUR LILIA

TIXIER CLARYS

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE-
ALPES

0730653 KARATE CLUB DES 4 VALLEES

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0420650 KARATE CLUB SAINT JEANDAIRE

0030028 KARATE CLUB ST POURCINOIS

0380110 ACADEMI'C KARATE VOIRON

0420616 KARATE CLUB DE FIRMINY

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0690115 OLYMPIQUE KARATE SAINT GENOIS

0740618 KARATE DO NIPPON

0740625 KARATE KYOKAI BONNE

0690058 SEICHIN KARATE DO SKD

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0420031 IPPON CLUB ANDREZIEUX

0420031 IPPON CLUB ANDREZIEUX

0690017 JEUNESSE SPORTIVE D'IRIGNY

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0730653 KARATE CLUB DES 4 VALLEES

0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0630007 ECOLE CLERMONTOISE DE KARATE

0690017 JEUNESSE SPORTIVE D'IRIGNY

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0690041 JUDO CLUB LYON VILLEURBANNE

0420615 KARATE CLUB LORETTOIS

0420031 IPPON CLUB ANDREZIEUX

0420015 DOJO DE VILLARS

0690675 TASSIN ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX

0420650 KARATE CLUB SAINT JEANDAIRE

0380041 KARATE SHOTOKAN CLUB VIZILLE

0380676 DOJO DU VERCORS

0740014 KARATE CLUB SHOTOKAN THONON

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0690105 KARATE CLUB DE CORBAS

0690115 OLYMPIQUE KARATE SAINT GENOIS
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11225310Y VIGNE HANAE 09 LIGUE REGIONALE AUVERGNE - RHONE- 0740640 ANNECY DOJO KARATE
ALPES
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